Sipplencests

FRIES

MIXED SALAD
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
HOT SAUCES

choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce,
mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce

MAYONNAISE

MATCHING DRINK?
Enquire about our drinks or wine list

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES?
ENQUIRE ABOUT
THE POSSIBILITIES

3.50
3.50
3.50
1.00

0.50

() Desserts

CREME BRULEE 7.50

with vanilla ice cream

DAME BLANCHE 7.50
LEMON MERINGUE 8.00

with a lime shot and cream

DUBAI ICE CREAM 8.50

pistachio ice cream cake with whipped cream,
chocolate flakes and pistachio syrup

PREFER NOT TO HAVE DESSERT?
Enquire about our coffee and tea specialties

WE APPRECIATE YOUR OPINION.
COULD YOU WRITE A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR?

NEED READING GLASSES? WE HAVE YOU
COVERED. JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
THIS IS OFFERED BY:
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SOUP OF THE WEEK
SUMMER LENTIL SOUP

with lemon and mint

 prtisers

GARLIC NAAN BREAD

with herb butter, olive oil, sea salt

VEGETARIAN TUNA

made from watermelon with vegetarian lime shrimp

CARPACCIO
with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano, pine
nuts and sun-dried tomatoes

TRIO OF SEAFOOD

smoked salmon with lemongrass mayonnaise,
marinated tuna with sesame sauce and Norwegian
shrimp with cocktail sauce

Sl

DOLMA

with tomatoes, olives, feta, egg, red onion,
and yogurt dressing

CAESAR

with roasted chicken, anchovy, boiled egg, croutons
and Grana Padano

SMOKED SALMON

with Norwegian shrimp and tarragon vinaigrette

Soups, appetizers and salads are served
with baguette and butter

6.00
6.50

8.00

13.50

14.50

15.00

13.50

15.00

15.00
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Our meat and fish dishes are served with
seasonal vegetables, fries and mayonnaise

MEAT
WEEKLY MEAT SPECIAL

CHICKEN SATAY

with peanut sauce, salad and prawn crackers

SCHNITZEL

with mixed salad and a sauce of your choosing

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

with Sriracha mayonnaise

PEPPER STEAK

with sautéed onions and mushrooms

CHUCK EYE STEAK

with Beurre de Paris

PEKING DUCK

with crépes and Hoisin sauce

LAMB STEW

with curry and rice

VEAL ENTRECOTE

with roasted garlic sauce

TENDERLOIN
from the Big Green Egg or on the Hot stone,
with a sauce of your choosing

18.50
17.50

17.50

17.50

21.50

22.50

22.50

23.00

24.00

32.00

Choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom
sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce or fried mushrooms

Dinner from 17:00

In our kitchen we use a

BIG GREEN EGG.

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast and grill

and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg

we give the food a unique smoky taste.

FISH
Q WEEKLY FISH SPECIAL

Q RED MULLET FILLET

18.50
19.50

oven baked, with spicy chorizo, olives, tomato, onion,

garlic, with a Grana Padano gratin

o« TUNA STEAK

with sesame sauce

VEGETARIAN
€Y LASAGNA

gratinated with vegan mozzarella

@ SPINACH & BROCCOLI BURGER

with goat cheese

PASTA
BOLOGNESE

linguine with Grana Padano

Q SPINACH TAGLIATELLE
with Piri Piri shrimp

(hddeen's mena

22.50

16.50

17.50

16.50

17.50

CHOICE OF: HAMBURGER / CHICKEN SATAY

/ FRIKANDEL / CROQUETTE
OR CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with fries, mixed salad,
mayonnaise & apple sauce

X

9.50

ON THE CHALKBOARD YOU CAN
SEE OUR CHANGING DINNER SPECIALS
OR ENQUIRE WITH THE SERVICE STAFF

Q Fish ‘ Q Vegetarian
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