

FRIES	3.50
MIXED SALAD	3.50
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	3.50
HOT SAUCES choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce	1.00
MAYONNAISE	0.50



CRÈME BRÛLÉE with vanilla ice cream	7.50
DAME BLANCHE	7.50
LEMON MERINGUE with a lime shot and cream	8.00
DUBAI ICE CREAM pistachio ice cream cake with whipped cream, chocolate flakes and pistachio syrup	8.50

MATCHING DRINK?

Enquire about our drinks or wine list

PREFER NOT TO HAVE DESSERT?

Enquire about our coffee and tea specialties





DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES? ENQUIRE ABOUT THE POSSIBILITIES



NEED READING GLASSES? WE HAVE YOU COVERED. JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF THIS IS OFFERED BY:

LINNEWEEVER





DINNER





-m	SOUP OF THE WEEK	6.00
470	SUMMER LENTIL SOUP with lemon and mint	6.50

shrimp with cocktail sauce

and Grana Padano

5	GARLIC NAAN BREAD with herb butter, olive oil, sea salt	8.00
-	VEGETARIAN TUNA made from watermelon with vegetarian lime shrimp	13.50
	CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano, pine nuts and sun-dried tomatoes	14.50
	TRIO OF SEAFOOD smoked salmon with lemongrass mayonnaise, marinated tuna with sesame sauce and Norwegian	15.00

DOLMA with tomatoes, olives, feta, egg, red onion, and yogurt dressing	13.50
CAESAR	15.00

SMOKED SALMON	15.00
with Norwegian shrimp and tarragon vinaigrette	

with roasted chicken, anchovy, boiled egg, croutons

Soups, appetizers and salads are served with baguette and butter

Main courses

Our meat and fish dishes are served with seasonal vegetables, fries and mayonnaise

	MEAT	
	WEEKLY MEAT SPECIAL	18.50
	CHICKEN SATAY with peanut sauce, salad and prawn crackers	17.50
	SCHNITZEL with mixed salad and a sauce of your choosing	17.50
	SPICY CHICKEN BURGER with Sriracha mayonnaise	17.50
Big Green Egg.	PEPPER STEAK with sautéed onions and mushrooms	21.50
Big S Green Egg	CHUCK EYE STEAK with Beurre de Paris	22.50
	PEKING DUCK with crêpes and Hoisin sauce	22.50
	LAMB STEW with curry and rice	23.00
Big Green Egg	VEAL ENTRECÔTE with roasted garlic sauce	24.00
Big Green Egg.	TENDERLOIN from the Big Green Egg or on the Hot stone, with a sauce of your choosing	32.00

Choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce or fried mushrooms

Dinner from 17:00



In our kitchen we use a **BIG GREEN EGG.**

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast and grill and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg we give the food a unique smoky taste.

FISH

	WEEKLY FISH SPECIAL	18.50
	RED MULLET FILLET oven baked, with spicy chorizo, olives, tomato, onion, garlic, with a Grana Padano gratin	19.50
Big Green Egg P	TUNA STEAK with sesame sauce	22.50
	VEGETARIAN	
1707	LASAGNA gratinated with vegan mozzarella	16.50
3-77	SPINACH & BROCCOLI BURGER with goat cheese	17.50
	PASTA	
	BOLOGNESE linguine with Grana Padano	16.50
	SPINACH TAGLIATELLE with Piri Piri shrimp	17.50



CHOICE OF: HAMBURGER / CHICKEN SATAY / FRIKANDEL / CROQUETTE 9.50 OR CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with fries, mixed salad, mayonnaise & apple sauce



ON THE CHALKBOARD YOU CAN **SEE OUR CHANGING DINNER SPECIALS** OR ENQUIRE WITH THE SERVICE STAFF







